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International Swimming Meeting
XXII "Montenegro Mimosa Cup" 2017

XIII Open Montenegrin Championship 2017
18./19.02.2017. Herceg Novi, Crna Gora (Montenegro)

Disciplina 15 Muški/M, 200m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
18.02.2017 Rezultati
Mimosa CUP HN MNE Otvoreno 2:00.34 Vitaly MELNIKOV RUS Herceg Novi 2010
Mimosa CUP HN MNE B:2002+ 2:14.56 Ognjen MARIĆ CRO Herceg Novi 2014
Bodova: FINA 2016

Rang Puno ime/Full Name G.R. Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status VR

B: 2002 i mlađi/and younger

1. Boris MILEV 02 Olympia - Sofia 2:19.94 430
2. Benjamin NAHTIGAL 03 Olimpija, LJU 2:20.60 424
3. Mark KOŠIR 02 Olimpija, LJU 2:21.39 416
4. Vukašin RADOVANOVIĆ 02 Kolubara, LA 2:22.87 404
5. Ersin GEC 02 Primorac, KO 2:23.01 402
6. Ared RUCI 02 Te Stela SA, TI 2:23.67 397
7. Tarik GUŠIĆ 03 Sport Time, SA 2:29.91 349
8. Darti PAPINOVA 03 Studenti ST, TI 2:36.54 307
9. Timon RAJIĆ 05 Olimpija, LJU 2:38.57 295

10. Elio VELI 04 Te Stela SA, TI 2:42.86 272
11. Danin ABDIČEVIĆ 05 Sport Time, SA 2:46.60 254
12. Etien HASHORVA 03 Te Stela SA, TI 2:47.28 251
13. Greisi KOXHAKU 06 Te Stela SA, TI 2:48.80 245
14. Danis ALIKALFIĆ 06 Velež, MO 2:49.01 244
15. Faris KADUŠIĆ 04 Sport Time, SA 2:50.57 237
16. Luka MAROVIĆ 03 Stari Grad, BU 2:53.94 223
17. Viktor VOUČKO 03 Jadran, HN 2:55.72 217
18. Dion DAJA 06 Te Stela SA, TI 3:00.70 199
19. Veljko JOVANOVIĆ 03 Leotar, TR 3:01.41 197
20. Flavio KORA 05 Studenti ST, TI 3:03.66 190
21. Medon TOPANICA 03 Ilirida, FK 3:27.36 132

Otvoreno

1. Máté WINKLER 95 Hód Úszó Se 2:06.25 585
2. Aleksa KRMINAC 00 Olymp, BL 2:07.47 569
3. Boris MILEV 02 Olympia - Sofia 2:19.94 430
4. Benjamin NAHTIGAL 03 Olimpija, LJU 2:20.60 424
5. Mark KOŠIR 02 Olimpija, LJU 2:21.39 416
6. Dion KADRIU 01 Step, PR 2:22.56 406
7. Vukašin RADOVANOVIĆ 02 Kolubara, LA 2:22.87 404
8. Ersin GEC 02 Primorac, KO 2:23.01 402
9. Ared RUCI 02 Te Stela SA, TI 2:23.67 397

10. Fatih TAHIROVIĆ 01 Sport Time, SA 2:26.27 376
11. Tarik GUŠIĆ 03 Sport Time, SA 2:29.91 349
12. Darti PAPINOVA 03 Studenti ST, TI 2:36.54 307
13. Timon RAJIĆ 05 Olimpija, LJU 2:38.57 295
14. Elio VELI 04 Te Stela SA, TI 2:42.86 272
15. Danin ABDIČEVIĆ 05 Sport Time, SA 2:46.60 254
16. Etien HASHORVA 03 Te Stela SA, TI 2:47.28 251
17. Greisi KOXHAKU 06 Te Stela SA, TI 2:48.80 245
18. Danis ALIKALFIĆ 06 Velež, MO 2:49.01 244
19. Faris KADUŠIĆ 04 Sport Time, SA 2:50.57 237
20. Luka MAROVIĆ 03 Stari Grad, BU 2:53.94 223
21. Viktor VOUČKO 03 Jadran, HN 2:55.72 217
22. Dion DAJA 06 Te Stela SA, TI 3:00.70 199
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International Swimming Meeting
XXII "Montenegro Mimosa Cup" 2017

XIII Open Montenegrin Championship 2017
18./19.02.2017. Herceg Novi, Crna Gora (Montenegro)

Disciplina 15, Muški/M, 200m Leđno/Back, Otvoreno

Rang Puno ime/Full Name G.R. Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status VR

23. Veljko JOVANOVIĆ 03 Leotar, TR 3:01.41 197
24. Flavio KORA 05 Studenti ST, TI 3:03.66 190
25. Medon TOPANICA 03 Ilirida, FK 3:27.36 132
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